� High Density, high brightness chip array for
use in Class 2 Linear applications
� Constant current for maximum efficacy
� On-board connector for ease of assembly
TMU040010ELXXXC RoHS
COMPLIANT
TMU040010ELXXXB
TMU040010ELXXXA

C - Single Channel Driver, LED
Modules connected in parallel
D -  Single Channel Driver
LED Modules connected in
series & parallel
Wiring Diagram
Fulham Part Number Driver Description # of Modules
per Driver
Total Nominal Module
Lumen Output and Wattage
@ 4000K/80CRI/25°C
Wiring
Diagram HotSpot2 Compatible
TCD11200350-11C 350 mA, 11W CC Driver, 120VAC Input, TRIAC Dimmable 1 1230 lm, 8.4W A FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
TC11200350-15C 350 mA, 15W CC Driver, 120VAC Input 1 1230 lm, 8.4W A FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1T11200350-15L 350 mA, 15W CC Driver, 120VAC Input, TRIAC Dimmable 1 1230 lm, 8.4W A FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1M1UNV0350-15L/F 350 mA, 15W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable 1 1230 lm, 8.4W A FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1T11200350-17CB 350 mA, 17W CC Driver, 120VAC Input, TRIAC Dimmable 2 (2s) 2460 lm, 16.8W B FHS2-UNV-56S
T1T11200700-18CA 700 mA, 18W CC Driver, 120VAC Input, TRIAC Dimmable 2 (2p) 2460 lm, 16.8W C FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1T11200700-30C/L 700 mA, 30W CC Driver, 120VAC Input, TRIAC Dimmable 2 (2p) 2460 lm, 16.8W C FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1M1UNV0700-30L 700 mA, 30W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable 2 (2p) 2460 lm, 16.8W C FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1M1UNV0900-40L 900 mA, 40W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable
2 (2p) 3070 lm, 22.4W C FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
3 (3p) 3225 lm, 21.3W C FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1M1UNV1400-60L 1400 mA, 60W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable 4 (4p) 4920 lm, 33.6W C FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1M1UNV1800-88L 1800 mA, 88W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable 4 (4p) 6140 lm, 44.8W C FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
T1M1UNV2100-88L 2100 mA, 88W CC Driver, Universal Input, 0-10V Dimmable 6 (6p) 7380 lm, 50.4W C FHS2-UNV-36L, FHS2-UNV-56S
FHSAC1-UNV-40BLS/C/L Programmable, 40W CC Driver + Emergency System,
Universal Input, 0-10VDimmable (Set to 350 mA)
1
2 (2s)